	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LD2980ABU33TR
	LD2980ABU33TR (STMicroelectronics)
		    Part Number:
            LD2980ABU33TR
		    Manufacturer:
            STMicroelectronics
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 3.3V 50MA SOT89-3
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 LD2980ABU33TR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LD2980ABU33TR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
M2013TJW02 NKK Switches  SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 6A 125V
AP105-DF4-2428P(62) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  TOOL DF4 CRIMPING ACCESSORY
AP105-GT1-1P-30/F5C-ID(72 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  TOOL APPLICATOR GT1 ACCESSORY
49.53MM-48.26MM-25-5590H-05 3M (TC)  49.53MM X 48.26MM 1=25/PK
983-10ES-WHITE-3"X150' 3M  CONSPICUITY MARKING 3"X 150' WHT
AM50065C53-A Panasonic Electric Works  AM5 SWITCH .1A SPST-NO SHRT RLLR
AM50015A33-A Panasonic Electric Works  AM5 SWITCH .1A SPDT SHRT RLLR LV
750311553 Wurth Electronics Midcom  TRANSFORMER FLYBACK LM3445
BV042-5385.0 Pulse Electronics Corporation  XFRMR LAMINATED 5VA THRU HOLE
60219 Wiha  SOCKET 12 POINT 5/8" 1.06"
LTC2351HUH-14#PBF Linear Technology  IC ADC 14BIT 1.5MSPS 32-QFN
AZ1117CD-1.2TRG1 Diodes Inc  IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.8A TO252-2
S-1112B19PI-L6ETFG Seiko Instruments  IC REG LDO 1.9V 0.15A SNT6A
PIC24EP64GP206T-I/PT Microchip Technology  IC MCU 16BIT 64KB FLASH 64TQFP
PIC16LC63AT-04I/SS Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 7KB OTP 28SSOP
C8051F340-GQR Silicon Laboratories Inc  IC 8051 MCU 64K FLASH 48TQFP
R5F2L38CMDFA#V0 Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 16BIT 128KB FLASH 80LQFP
STM32F103T8U7TR STMicroelectronics  MCU ARM 32BIT 64K FLASH 36VFQFP
LM3S328-EGZ25-C2 Texas Instruments  IC MCU 32BIT 16KB FLASH 48VQFN
ST72F340K2T6 STMicroelectronics  IC MCU 8BIT 8KB FLASH 32LQFP
	LD2980ABU33TR  keywords
	    	LD2980ABU33TR
	LD2980ABU33TR  STMicroelectronics
	LD2980ABU33TR  pdf
	LD2980ABU33TR  datasheet
	LD2980ABU33TR  price
	LD2980ABU33TR  distributor
	electronic components LD2980ABU33TR
	LD2980ABU33TR  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	LD2980ABU33TR  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	LD2980ABU33TR  IC REG LDO 3.3V 50MA SOT89-3
	LD2980ABU33TR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .